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Bluegrass Water

Estimated Rate Case Expense

Woodsmall Law
Scott Madden
Dinsmore

Total

3-year Amortiaztion
Water
Sewer

Monthly Amortization
Water
Sewer

9.5%
90.5%

9.5%
90.5%

$ 65,000
$ 60,000
$ 450,000
$ 575,000
$ 18,256
$ 173,410
$ 1,521.37
$ 14,450.85

$

$

191,667

15,972
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