## EXHIBIT 15

## **Bluegrass Water**

## **Estimated Rate Case Expense**

Woodsmall Law		\$ 65,000	
Scott Madden		\$ 60,000	
Dinsmore		\$ 450,000	
Total		\$ 575,000	
3-year Amortiaztion			\$ 191,667
Water	9.5%	\$ 18,256	
Sewer	90.5%	\$ 173,410	
Monthly Amortization			\$ 15,972
Water	9.5%	\$ 1,521.37	
Sewer	90.5%	\$ 14,450.85	